Sarah Collins

From:

Ade Ellett <ade@alignedproperty.com>

Sent:

24 July 2018 14:57

To:

Ade

Subject:

Fwd: Preston rd

Begin forwarded message:

From: Chris Oakley <chris@oakleyproperty.com>

Subject: FW: Preston rd

Date: 24 July 2018 at 10:29:05 BST

To: Ade Ellett <ade@alignedproperty.com>

Ade I have discussed this with Southern Housing Group, reluctantly they will take 10 shared ownership units in the scheme, as confirmed below, but this is smaller than the minimum they would normally take, so I am pleased they have confirmed this.

From: Scott House < Scott. House@shgroup.org.uk >

Date: Tuesday, 24 July 2018 at 10:27

To: Chris Oakley <chris@oakleyproperty.com>

Ce: Jeremy Bar/3 < Jeremy.Barkway@shgroup.org.uk >

Subject: RE: Preston rd

Hi Chris

Further to our conversation we would still be interested in shared ownership units at this location but really we would be looking for a minimum of 10 units.

Many thanks

Scott